
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

8 

84 

18 

80 

21 

Name 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Jarkko ARONEN 

Toomas TRIISA 

Oskar MÄNNAMETS 

Casper EERIKSON 

Nat 

FIN 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Pasi Penttinen 

Lempaalän Urheiluautoilijat 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Ligur Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:09.639 

3:13.684 

3:14.766 

3:23.083 

3:29.022 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

4.045 

5.127 

13.444 

19.383 

4th Last Tm 

51.034 

51.933 

53.158 

54.410 

55.041 

3rd Last Tm 

45.028 

46.107 

45.784 

52.942 

47.751 

2nd Last Tm 

45.605 

49.444 

45.799 

48.145 

58.500 

Last Tm 

47.972 

46.200 

50.025 

47.586 

47.730 

Joker 

4 

3 

4 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:52:17 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

34 

1 

81 

17 

19 

Name 

Antti SUUTARINEN 

Eero NÕGENE 

Alo EHASOO 

Kristo KÜTT 

Liis TALIVERE 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Joensuun Urheiluautoilijat 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:07.901 

3:15.533 

3:15.926 

3:19.299 

3:28.442 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

7.632 

8.025 

11.398 

20.541 

4th Last Tm 

49.600 

53.762 

55.995 

53.280 

56.842 

3rd Last Tm 

44.652 

49.058 

46.636 

47.188 

49.151 

2nd Last Tm 

44.754 

46.427 

46.220 

51.979 

53.625 

Last Tm 

48.895 

46.286 

47.075 

46.852 

48.824 

Joker 

4 

2 

1 

3 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

5 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:56:33 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 10:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

55 

76 

25 

Name 

Timo LAAPOTTI 

Janar MUTTIK 

Fred HÄLING 

Patrick ENOK 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Joensuun Urheiluautoilijat 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Talvar Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:07.447 

3:09.076 

3:14.580 

3:15.238 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.629 

7.133 

7.791 

4th Last Tm 

49.139 

50.468 

51.651 

52.454 

3rd Last Tm 

44.837 

45.159 

46.232 

50.198 

2nd Last Tm 

44.913 

44.625 

47.527 

46.061 

Last Tm 

48.558 

48.824 

49.170 

46.525 

Joker 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:00:49 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 10:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

91 

6 

88 

13 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Gven HALLOP 

Allan KAKRI 

Sander SEPP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:07.555 

3:10.592 

3:11.326 

3:12.300 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.037 

3.771 

4.745 

4th Last Tm 

48.914 

50.308 

54.314 

54.983 

3rd Last Tm 

44.560 

45.237 

45.834 

46.134 

2nd Last Tm 

45.402 

49.225 

45.570 

45.387 

Last Tm 

48.679 

45.822 

45.608 

45.796 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:05:00 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

22 

35 

29 

400 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 

Ken TORN 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:06.635 

3:09.610 

3:10.833 

3:17.400 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.975 

4.198 

10.765 

4th Last Tm 

49.711 

50.656 

51.045 

55.007 

3rd Last Tm 

44.322 

45.295 

49.097 

47.913 

2nd Last Tm 

44.122 

48.868 

45.234 

46.678 

Last Tm 

48.480 

44.791 

45.457 

47.802 

Joker 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Comment 

hoiatus 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:08:58 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 10:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

22 

2 

91 

34 

55 

35 

8 

6 

29 

88 

13 

84 

76 

18 

25 

1 

81 

400 

17 

80 

19 

21 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 
Timo LAAPOTTI 
Andre KIIL 
Antti SUUTARINEN 
Janar MUTTIK 
Ken TORN 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Gven HALLOP 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Allan KAKRI 
Sander SEPP 
Jarkko ARONEN 
Fred HÄLING 
Toomas TRIISA 
Patrick ENOK 
Eero NÕGENE 
Alo EHASOO 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Kristo KÜTT 
Oskar MÄNNAMETS 
Liis TALIVERE 
Casper EERIKSON 

Total Tm 

3:06.635 
3:07.447 
3:07.555 
3:07.901 
3:09.076 
3:09.610 
3:09.639 
3:10.592 
3:10.833 
3:11.326 
3:12.300 
3:13.684 
3:14.580 
3:14.766 
3:15.238 
3:15.533 
3:15.926 
3:17.400 
3:19.299 
3:23.083 
3:28.442 
3:29.022 

Diff 

0.812 

0.920 

1.266 

2.441 

2.975 

3.004 

3.957 

4.198 

4.691 

5.665 

7.049 

7.945 

8.131 

8.603 

8.898 

9.291 

10.765 

12.664 

16.448 

21.807 

22.387 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:09.639] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:13.684] 

- 

4  [3:14.766] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:23.083] 

- 

4  [3:29.022] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:07.901] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:15.533] 

4  [3:15.926] 

- 

4  [3:19.299] 

- 

4  [3:28.442] 

- 

R3.  

- 

4  [3:07.447] 

- 

- 

4  [3:09.076] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:14.580] 

- 

4  [3:15.238] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

4  [3:07.555] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:10.592] 

- 

4  [3:11.326] 

4  [3:12.300] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

4  [3:06.635] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:09.610] 

- 

- 

4  [3:10.833] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:17.400] 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

22 

2 

91 

34 

55 

35 

8 

6 

29 

88 

13 

84 

76 

18 

25 

1 

81 

400 

17 

80 

19 

21 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 
Timo LAAPOTTI 
Andre KIIL 
Antti SUUTARINEN 
Janar MUTTIK 
Ken TORN 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Gven HALLOP 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Allan KAKRI 
Sander SEPP 
Jarkko ARONEN 
Fred HÄLING 
Toomas TRIISA 
Patrick ENOK 
Eero NÕGENE 
Alo EHASOO 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Kristo KÜTT 
Oskar MÄNNAMETS 
Liis TALIVERE 
Casper EERIKSON 

M1. Total Tm 

3:06.635 
3:07.447 
3:07.555 
3:07.901 
3:09.076 
3:09.610 
3:09.639 
3:10.592 
3:10.833 
3:11.326 
3:12.300 
3:13.684 
3:14.580 
3:14.766 
3:15.238 
3:15.533 
3:15.926 
3:17.400 
3:19.299 
3:23.083 
3:28.442 
3:29.022 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 

R2. Total Tm R3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

34 

91 

2 

22 

55 

Name 

Antti SUUTARINEN 

Andre KIIL 

Timo LAAPOTTI 

Markus ABRAM 

Janar MUTTIK 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Joensuun Urheiluautoilijat 

Kiil Racing 

Joensuun Urheiluautoilijat 

CKR Estonia 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:07.478 

3:08.535 

3:09.724 

3:11.129 

3:11.902 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.057 

2.246 

3.651 

4.424 

4th Last Tm 

53.005 

52.068 

50.451 

51.194 

54.285 

3rd Last Tm 

44.766 

44.763 

45.276 

48.254 

46.086 

2nd Last Tm 

44.700 

43.953 

48.648 

45.469 

45.485 

Last Tm 

45.007 

47.751 

45.349 

46.212 

46.046 

Joker 

1 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

2 

1 

5 

Comment 

hoiatus 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:54:10 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 12:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

8 

35 

6 

88 

29 

Name 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Ken TORN 

Gven HALLOP 

Allan KAKRI 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Pasi Penttinen 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:09.131 

3:09.883 

3:10.790 

3:11.416 

3:12.228 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.752 

1.659 

2.285 

3.097 

4th Last Tm 

50.852 

50.362 

51.533 

55.143 

56.399 

3rd Last Tm 

45.179 

45.146 

44.893 

45.214 

45.492 

2nd Last Tm 

48.412 

45.300 

45.127 

45.326 

45.321 

Last Tm 

44.688 

49.075 

49.237 

45.733 

45.016 

Joker 

3 

4 

4 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

5 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:58:11 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 12:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DQ 

No. 

84 

13 

76 

18 

Name 

Jarkko ARONEN 

Sander SEPP 

Fred HÄLING 

Toomas TRIISA 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Lempaalän Urheiluautoilijat 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

3:08.130 

3:11.895 

3:12.996 

3:43.207 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.765 

4.866 

DQ 

4th Last Tm 

49.133 

51.091 

51.693 

53.559 

3rd Last Tm 

45.233 

45.084 

49.897 

1:19.821 

2nd Last Tm 

44.890 

49.560 

46.442 

45.041 

Last Tm 

48.874 

46.160 

44.964 

44.786 

Joker 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Comment 

kõrvaline abi 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:02:18 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 12:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

81 

25 

400 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Alo EHASOO 

Patrick ENOK 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Talvar Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:09.825 

3:16.152 

3:16.830 

3:20.226 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

6.327 

7.005 

10.401 

4th Last Tm 

49.757 

51.829 

53.044 

53.933 

3rd Last Tm 

45.352 

45.849 

50.118 

50.764 

2nd Last Tm 

46.020 

47.581 

46.163 

48.667 

Last Tm 

48.696 

50.893 

47.505 

46.862 

Joker 

4 

4 

2 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:08:09 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 12:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

17 

19 

80 

21 

Name 

Kristo KÜTT 

Liis TALIVERE 

Oskar MÄNNAMETS 

Casper EERIKSON 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

Ligur Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:18.344 

3:19.675 

3:21.013 

3:26.213 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.331 

2.669 

7.869 

4th Last Tm 

53.162 

52.421 

59.935 

1:04.555 

3rd Last Tm 

50.511 

47.435 

47.126 

47.431 

2nd Last Tm 

47.137 

46.957 

47.175 

47.779 

Last Tm 

47.534 

52.862 

46.777 

46.448 

Joker 

2 

4 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:12:20 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 12:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
DQ 

No. 

34 

84 

91 

8 

2 

1 

35 

6 

22 

88 

13 

55 

29 

76 

81 

25 

17 

19 

400 

80 

21 

18 

Name 

Antti SUUTARINEN 
Jarkko ARONEN 
Andre KIIL 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Timo LAAPOTTI 
Eero NÕGENE 
Ken TORN 
Gven HALLOP 
Markus ABRAM 
Allan KAKRI 
Sander SEPP 
Janar MUTTIK 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Fred HÄLING 
Alo EHASOO 
Patrick ENOK 
Kristo KÜTT 
Liis TALIVERE 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Oskar MÄNNAMETS 
Casper EERIKSON 
Toomas TRIISA 

Total Tm 

3:07.478 
3:08.130 
3:08.535 
3:09.131 
3:09.724 
3:09.825 
3:09.883 
3:10.790 
3:11.129 
3:11.416 
3:11.895 
3:11.902 
3:12.228 
3:12.996 
3:16.152 
3:16.830 
3:18.344 
3:19.675 
3:20.226 
3:21.013 
3:26.213 
3:43.207 

Diff 

0.652 

1.057 

1.653 

2.246 

2.347 

2.405 

3.312 

3.651 

3.938 

4.417 

4.424 

4.750 

5.518 

8.674 

9.352 

10.866 

12.197 

12.748 

13.535 

18.735 

35.729 

R1.  

4  [3:07.478] 

- 

4  [3:08.535] 

- 

4  [3:09.724] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:11.129] 

- 

- 

4  [3:11.902] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:09.131] 

- 

- 

4  [3:09.883] 

4  [3:10.790] 

- 

4  [3:11.416] 

- 

- 

4  [3:12.228] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

4  [3:08.130] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:11.895] 

- 

- 

4  [3:12.996] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:43.207] 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:09.825] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:16.152] 

4  [3:16.830] 

- 

- 

4  [3:20.226] 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:18.344] 

4  [3:19.675] 

- 

4  [3:21.013] 

4  [3:26.213] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

34 

22 

91 

2 

84 

8 

35 

6 

55 

88 

1 

13 

29 

76 

25 

81 

17 

400 

19 

80 

21 

18 

Name 

Antti SUUTARINEN 
Markus ABRAM 
Andre KIIL 
Timo LAAPOTTI 
Jarkko ARONEN 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Ken TORN 
Gven HALLOP 
Janar MUTTIK 
Allan KAKRI 
Eero NÕGENE 
Sander SEPP 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Fred HÄLING 
Patrick ENOK 
Alo EHASOO 
Kristo KÜTT 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Liis TALIVERE 
Oskar MÄNNAMETS 
Casper EERIKSON 
Toomas TRIISA 

M1. Total Tm 

3:07.901 
3:06.635 
3:07.555 
3:07.447 
3:13.684 
3:09.639 
3:09.610 
3:10.592 
3:09.076 
3:11.326 
3:15.533 
3:12.300 
3:10.833 
3:14.580 
3:15.238 
3:15.926 
3:19.299 
3:17.400 
3:28.442 
3:23.083 
3:29.022 
3:14.766 

M1.  

40 
50 
42 
45 
32 
37 
38 
36 
39 
34 
28 
33 
35 
31 
29 
27 
25 
26 
23 
24 
22 
30 

M2. Total Tm 

3:07.478 
3:11.129 
3:08.535 
3:09.724 
3:08.130 
3:09.131 
3:09.883 
3:10.790 
3:11.902 
3:11.416 
3:09.825 
3:11.895 
3:12.228 
3:12.996 
3:16.830 
3:16.152 
3:18.344 
3:20.226 
3:19.675 
3:21.013 
3:26.213 
3:43.207 

M2.  

50 
35 
42 
39 
45 
40 
37 
36 
32 
34 
38 
33 
31 
30 
28 
29 
27 
25 
26 
24 
23 
DQ 

R3. Total Tm Total points 

90 
85 
84 
84 
77 
77 
75 
72 
71 
68 
66 
66 
66 
61 
57 
56 
52 
51 
49 
48 
45 
30 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2  Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

18 

400 

80 

21 

19 

Name 

Toomas TRIISA 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Oskar MÄNNAMETS 

Casper EERIKSON 

Liis TALIVERE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:23.398 

3:26.540 

3:29.283 

2:41.063 

4:25.472 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

3 

4 

Diff 

3.142 

5.885 

DNF 

DQ 

4th Last Tm 

57.642 

54.930 

57.235 

56.653 

58.714 

3rd Last Tm 

49.453 

48.526 

53.644 

51.692 

2nd Last Tm 

48.074 

50.011 

49.049 

49.993 

55.630 

Last Tm 

48.229 

53.073 

49.355 

RETIRED 

1:39.436 

Joker 

1 

4 

2 

3 

3 

Start Pos 

5 

2 

3 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:18:53 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 14:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

DQ 

No. 

29 

17 

25 

76 

81 

Name 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Kristo KÜTT 

Patrick ENOK 

Fred HÄLING 

Alo EHASOO 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Talvar Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

3:11.536 

3:17.836 

3:18.874 

0.000 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

6.300 

7.338 

DNF 

DQ 

4th Last Tm 

50.753 

55.163 

52.820 

3rd Last Tm 

46.064 

47.633 

47.971 

2nd Last Tm 

45.448 

46.813 

46.983 

Last Tm 

49.271 

48.227 

51.100 

RETIRED 

Joker 

4 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

1 

5 

4 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:26:19 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 14:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

22 

55 

88 

13 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 

Janar MUTTIK 

Allan KAKRI 

Sander SEPP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:09.091 

3:09.621 

3:12.868 

3:14.900 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.530 

3.777 

5.809 

4th Last Tm 

49.942 

53.186 

52.020 

51.435 

3rd Last Tm 

44.717 

45.330 

45.616 

50.069 

2nd Last Tm 

45.313 

45.557 

45.952 

47.131 

Last Tm 

49.119 

45.548 

49.280 

46.265 

Joker 

3 

1 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:33:58 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 14:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

1 

6 

35 

Name 

Timo LAAPOTTI 

Eero NÕGENE 

Gven HALLOP 

Ken TORN 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Joensuun Urheiluautoilijat 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:10.169 

3:10.686 

3:11.261 

3:11.693 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.517 

1.092 

1.524 

4th Last Tm 

50.446 

50.944 

54.373 

51.961 

3rd Last Tm 

45.103 

45.412 

44.893 

48.322 

2nd Last Tm 

48.941 

45.386 

46.023 

45.535 

Last Tm 

45.679 

48.944 

45.972 

45.875 

Joker 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:38:19 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 14:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

91 

34 

84 

8 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Antti SUUTARINEN 

Jarkko ARONEN 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

Joensuun Urheiluautoilijat 

Lempaalän Urheiluautoilijat 

Pasi Penttinen 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:04.444 

3:06.441 

3:09.364 

3:11.050 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.997 

4.920 

6.606 

4th Last Tm 

52.329 

49.135 

50.645 

49.933 

3rd Last Tm 

43.977 

44.259 

48.410 

44.428 

2nd Last Tm 

43.579 

44.707 

44.940 

47.797 

Last Tm 

44.559 

48.340 

45.369 

48.892 

Joker 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 08/08/2020 18:43:16 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:42:05 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 14:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

DNF 
DNF 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 

91 

34 

22 

84 

55 

2 

1 

8 

6 

29 

35 

88 

13 

17 

25 

18 

400 

80 

21 

76 

19 

81 

Name 

Andre KIIL 
Antti SUUTARINEN 
Markus ABRAM 
Jarkko ARONEN 
Janar MUTTIK 
Timo LAAPOTTI 
Eero NÕGENE 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Gven HALLOP 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Ken TORN 
Allan KAKRI 
Sander SEPP 
Kristo KÜTT 
Patrick ENOK 
Toomas TRIISA 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Oskar MÄNNAMETS 
Casper EERIKSON 
Fred HÄLING 
Liis TALIVERE 
Alo EHASOO 

Total Tm 

3:04.444 
3:06.441 
3:09.091 
3:09.364 
3:09.621 
3:10.169 
3:10.686 
3:11.050 
3:11.261 
3:11.536 
3:11.693 
3:12.868 
3:14.900 
3:17.836 
3:18.874 
3:23.398 
3:26.540 
3:29.283 
2:41.063 

Diff 

1.997 

4.647 

4.920 

5.177 

5.725 

6.242 

6.606 

6.817 

7.092 

7.249 

8.424 

10.456 

13.392 

14.430 

18.954 

22.096 

24.839 

1 Lap 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:23.398] 

4  [3:26.540] 

4  [3:29.283] 

3  [2:41.063] 

- 

0  [] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:11.536] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:17.836] 

4  [3:18.874] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R3.  

- 

- 

4  [3:09.091] 

- 

4  [3:09.621] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:12.868] 

4  [3:14.900] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:10.169] 

4  [3:10.686] 

- 

4  [3:11.261] 

- 

4  [3:11.693] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

4  [3:04.444] 

4  [3:06.441] 

- 

4  [3:09.364] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:11.050] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

34 

91 

22 

2 

84 

8 

55 

35 

6 

1 

29 

88 

13 

25 

76 

17 

400 

80 

21 

18 

81 

19 

Name 

Antti SUUTARINEN 
Andre KIIL 
Markus ABRAM 
Timo LAAPOTTI 
Jarkko ARONEN 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Janar MUTTIK 
Ken TORN 
Gven HALLOP 
Eero NÕGENE 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Allan KAKRI 
Sander SEPP 
Patrick ENOK 
Fred HÄLING 
Kristo KÜTT 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Oskar MÄNNAMETS 
Casper EERIKSON 
Toomas TRIISA 
Alo EHASOO 
Liis TALIVERE 

M1. Total Tm 

3:07.901 
3:07.555 
3:06.635 
3:07.447 
3:13.684 
3:09.639 
3:09.076 
3:09.610 
3:10.592 
3:15.533 
3:10.833 
3:11.326 
3:12.300 
3:15.238 
3:14.580 
3:19.299 
3:17.400 
3:23.083 
3:29.022 
3:14.766 
3:15.926 
3:28.442 

M1.  

40 
42 
50 
45 
32 
37 
39 
38 
36 
28 
35 
34 
33 
29 
31 
25 
26 
24 
22 
30 
27 
23 

M2. Total Tm 

3:07.478 
3:08.535 
3:11.129 
3:09.724 
3:08.130 
3:09.131 
3:11.902 
3:09.883 
3:10.790 
3:09.825 
3:12.228 
3:11.416 
3:11.895 
3:16.830 
3:12.996 
3:18.344 
3:20.226 
3:21.013 
3:26.213 
3:43.207 
3:16.152 
3:19.675 

M2.  

50 
42 
35 
39 
45 
40 
32 
37 
36 
38 
31 
34 
33 
28 
30 
27 
25 
24 
23 
DQ 
29 
26 

M3. Total Tm 

3:06.441 
3:04.444 
3:09.091 
3:10.169 
3:09.364 
3:11.050 
3:09.621 
3:11.693 
3:11.261 
3:10.686 
3:11.536 
3:12.868 
3:14.900 
3:18.874 

3:17.836 
3:26.540 
3:29.283 
2:41.063 
3:23.398 

M3.  

45 
50 
42 
38 
40 
36 
39 
33 
35 
37 
34 
32 
31 
29 
25 
30 
27 
26 
25 
28 
DQ 
DQ 

Total points 

135 
134 
127 
122 
117 
113 
110 
108 
107 
103 
100 
100 
97 
86 
86 
82 
78 
74 
70 
58 
56 
49 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

34 

22 

84 

6 

55 

88 

Name 

Antti SUUTARINEN 

Markus ABRAM 

Jarkko ARONEN 

Gven HALLOP 

Janar MUTTIK 

Allan KAKRI 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Joensuun Urheiluautoilijat 

CKR Estonia 

Lempaalän Urheiluautoilijat 

Kiil Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

4:38.951 

4:41.692 

4:42.637 

4:45.806 

4:46.140 

4:53.213 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

2.741 

3.686 

6.855 

7.189 

14.262 

4th Last Tm 

44.823 

45.891 

45.448 

45.620 

45.224 

49.758 

3rd Last Tm 

45.135 

45.193 

45.217 

45.366 

46.514 

45.392 

2nd Last Tm 

49.338 

45.789 

45.842 

50.105 

46.670 

45.939 

Last Tm 

44.562 

45.970 

46.096 

48.100 

47.146 

45.322 

Joker 

5 

1 

2 

5 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

5 

4 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:27:48 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 16:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

91 

2 

8 

1 

76 

35 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Timo LAAPOTTI 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Eero NÕGENE 

Fred HÄLING 

Ken TORN 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

Joensuun Urheiluautoilijat 

Pasi Penttinen 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

4:37.003 

4:38.294 

4:38.868 

4:43.033 

4:46.438 

4:47.255 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

1.291 

1.865 

6.030 

9.435 

10.252 

4th Last Tm 

44.286 

48.116 

44.111 

45.987 

47.621 

54.055 

3rd Last Tm 

45.122 

45.030 

44.771 

44.632 

45.845 

44.993 

2nd Last Tm 

48.524 

46.174 

49.289 

44.644 

45.393 

44.904 

Last Tm 

44.234 

44.695 

44.835 

45.144 

45.924 

45.383 

Joker 

5 

3 

5 

2 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:34:24 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 16:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

29 

80 

25 

13 

Name 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Oskar MÄNNAMETS 

Patrick ENOK 

Sander SEPP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Talvar Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

4:43.766 

4:54.189 

4:55.666 

51.417 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

1 

Diff 

10.423 

11.900 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

46.461 

47.815 

48.238 

3rd Last Tm 

46.121 

47.642 

47.389 

2nd Last Tm 

49.387 

47.858 

51.703 

Last Tm 

45.488 

46.935 

46.883 

RETIRED 

Joker 

5 

1 

5 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Crosskart Xtreme Junior - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 18:04:18 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 17:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

2 

34 

84 

91 

8 

22 

Name 

Timo LAAPOTTI 

Antti SUUTARINEN 

Jarkko ARONEN 

Andre KIIL 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Markus ABRAM 

Nat 

FIN 

FIN 

FIN 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

Team 

Joensuun Urheiluautoilijat 

Joensuun Urheiluautoilijat 

Lempaalän Urheiluautoilijat 

Kiil Racing 

Pasi Penttinen 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

4:40.466 

4:41.042 

4:42.709 

4:43.385 

5:17.059 

0.000 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

0.576 

2.243 

2.919 

36.593 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

44.955 

48.393 

45.533 

45.252 

50.103 

3rd Last Tm 

45.260 

45.952 

44.826 

45.123 

52.180 

2nd Last Tm 

45.577 

45.684 

45.711 

49.388 

56.979 

Last Tm 

46.276 

45.199 

46.081 

46.337 

58.233 

RETIRED 

Joker 

1 

3 

1 

5 

1 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

5 

2 

6 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV III etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Crosskart Xtreme - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 18:14:56 

Piiroja, Alastvere küla 1.080 km 

08/08/2020 17:30 


